UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, April 4, 2014
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“TRICT OF

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Bourse Building B104
CHAPTER: 13

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

14-10141-sr Brendan Flannery (Debtor) Represented By: Erik B. Jensen
14-10728-sr Robin M. McNemar (Debtor) Represented By: Michael E. Eisenberg
14-10770-sr Mirta M Collazo (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph F. Claffy
14-10790-sr Donna M. Hillesland (Debtor) Represented By: Ann Hook Belknap
George E. Hillesland (Debtor)
14-10813-sr Michael C. Marabito (Debtor) Represented By: Matthew L. Conley
14-10831-sr Linda M. Rotella (Debtor) Represented By: Mitchell Lee Chambers
14-10850-sr Peggy McCollum (Debtor) Represented By: Mark W. Adams
14-10852-sr Quanda Garrison (Debtor) Represented By: Erik B. Jensen
14-10863-sr Ruel P. Green (Debtor) Represented By: Michael Adam Cohen
14-10999-sr John M. McGee (Debtor) Represented By: Stephen Vincent Bottiglieri
14-11177-sr David Gasper (Debtor) Represented By: Kenneth G. Harrison
Lynda Gasper (Debtor)
11:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE
14-10124-sr Stephen L Dunham (Debtor) Represented By: Raymond M. Kempinski
14-10229-sr Robert W. Maher (Debtor) Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough
14-10235-sr Keith O Brooks (Debtor) Represented By: Paul Gregory Lang
14-10569-sr Cindy F Margolis (Debtor) Represented By: Michael P. Kelly
14-10734-sr Bradley J. Wright (Debtor) Represented By: Ellis B. Klein
Represented By: Paul H. Young
14-10756-sr Tamara Williams (Debtor) Represented By: John L. Mcclain
14-10982-sr William A. Bitters (Debtor) Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough
14-11020-sr Rebecca A. Patzer (Debtor) Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough
Steven A. Patzer (Debtor)
14-11110-sr Darrly B Holmes (Debtor) Represented By: Michael P. Kutzer
14-11111-sr Marlene Brown (Debtor) Represented By: Michael P. Kutzer
14-11166-sr Meshel Ellzy (Debtor) Represented By: Rozalyn Landisburg

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

01/07/2014
01/30/2014
01/31/2014
01/31/2014

01/31/2014
02/01/2014
02/03/2014
02/03/2014
02/03/2014
02/11/2014
02/19/2014

01/07/2014
01/09/2014
01/09/2014
01/26/2014
01/30/2014

01/31/2014
02/10/2014
02/12/2014

02/17/2014
02/17/2014
02/19/2014
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Friday, April 4, 2014

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

13-19069-sr
13-20458-sr
14-10045-sr
14-10389-sr
14-10451-sr
14-10492-sr
14-10619-sr
14-10818-sr
14-10840-sr
14-10942-sr
14-11059-sr

1:00 P.M.

Davee McCuff (Debtor)
Rebecca Cintron (Debtor)
David Marion Dodson (Debtor)
Seung Jun Suh (Debtor)
Racquel P. Jones (Debtor)
Deanna Vega (Debtor)

Rose Emma Mendez (Debtor)
Robin Harrell (Debtor)
David W Davis (Debtor)
Joseph J. Burdy (Debtor)
Patricia Kent (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

13-16894-sr
13-18891-sr
13-21151-sr

14-10078-sr
14-10469-sr
14-10873-sr
14-10903-sr

14-10956-sr
14-11039-sr
14-11040-sr
14-11070-sr

9:00 A.M.

Donald Calvin Maddox (Debtor)
Francesca Scarborough (Debtor)
Randy L. Stetler (Debtor)

Arnell J. Maxwell (Debtor)
John M. Franklin (Debtor)
Cheick Dembele (Debtor)
Lourdes Sanchez (Debtor)
William D. Miller (Debtor)
Robert L Whaley (Debtor)
Charles Harrison (Debtor)
Antoina L Fletcher (Debtor)
William James (Debtor)

Represented By
Represented By

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By
Represented By
Represented By
Represented By

Represented By
Represented By
Represented By
Represented By

: David M. Offen

: Michael D. Sayles
James P. Mcgarrity
Zachary Perlick
David M. Offen
Zachary Perlick
Michael D. Sayles
David M. Offen
Brad J. Sadek
Joseph L Quinn
Kristine A. Michael

James Kutkowski
Ralph D. Friedman
Brian Joseph Smith
Joseph A. Diorio

: Michael D. Ward

: Arsen Kashkashian
: Zachary Perlick

: Timothy Zearfoss

: Pro Se

: David M. Offen
: David M. Offen
: Zachary Perlick

Chester County Gov't Services

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

13-17397-jkf
14-11407-jKf

14-11434-mdc
14-11516-bif

John T. Sizemore (Debtor)
George Bordley (Debtor)
Shelly Carol Bordley (Debtor)
Mark J Terhune (Debtor)
Helen C Dwyer (Debtor)

CHAPTER: 7

Represented By
Represented By

Represented By
Represented By

: Kristine W. Holt
: Thomas E. Beach

: Matthew L. Conley
: Jeanne Marie Cella

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

10/17/2013
12/02/2013
01/04/2014
01/16/2014
01/20/2014
01/22/2014
01/28/2014
01/31/2014
02/03/2014
02/06/2014
02/14/2014

08/05/2013
10/10/2013
12/31/2013

01/06/2014
01/21/2014
02/03/2014
02/04/2014

02/07/2014
02/12/2014
02/12/2014
02/14/2014

08/26/2013
02/26/2014

02/27/2014
02/28/2014
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9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

11-15307-bif
12-19600-elf

14-11394-elf
14-11395-hif

10:00 A.M.

Linda M Zomorrodian (Debtor)
Saeid Zomorrodian (Debtor)
Keith L Cochran (Debtor)
Tammy C James (Debtor)
Angela McEwen (Debtor)
Mary Christine Angell (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

14-11352-sr

14-11392-bif

14-11583-jkf
14-11617-mdc

10:30 A.M.

Darian Renee Elliott (Debtor)
Wesley Brett Elliott (Debtor)
Brazzilia Vermell-Estelle
Rutherford (Debtor)

Rodney Lee Rutherford (Debtor)
Robert M. Trabbold (Debtor)

L. Scott Hewitt (Debtor)

Zoe A. Hewitt (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

14-11451-sr
14-11454-mdc

14-11485-sr
14-11569-sr

11:00 A.M.

Heidi Nelligan (Debtor)
Danielle Lenhart (Debtor)
Joshua Bedell (Debtor)
Alexis Lockett (Debtor)
Jeannine McCrary (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

14-11423-sr
14-11609-sr
14-11657-sr
14-11709-sr

12:00 P.M.

Carol Yvonne McDuffy (Debtor)
Pearl Yvonne Johnson (Debtor)
Veronica Joan Vaughan (Debtor)
Juanita Bavaro (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

14-10419-mdc
14-11365-jKf

14-11546-mdc
14-11547-elf

Mark David Mazza (Debtor)
Brian K. Hunt (Debtor)
Theresa M Hunt (Debtor)
Harry R. Schaffer (Debtor)
Pamela L. Barnett (Debtor)

Represented By: Michael G. Deegan
Represented By: Michael G. Deegan

Represented By: Shannon L. Foster
Represented By: Shannon L. Foster

Represented By: John A. Digiamberardino

Represented By: Michael A. Latzes

Represented By: George M. Lutz
Represented By: Robert J. Lohr

Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
Represented By: Joseph L Quinn

Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
Represented By: Gary E. Thompson

Represented By: Leo Vasmanis
Represented By: Leo Vasmanis
Represented By: Leo Vasmanis
Represented By: Leo Vasmanis

Represented By: Pro Se
Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle

Represented By: Janis M. Smith
Represented By: Janis M. Smith

Chester County Government Services Ctr.

CHAPTER: 7

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

07/06/2011

10/10/2012

02/26/2014
02/26/2014

02/25/2014

02/26/2014

03/03/2014
03/04/2014

02/28/2014
02/28/2014

02/28/2014
03/03/2014

02/27/2014
03/04/2014
03/05/2014
03/07/2014

01/17/2014
02/26/2014

03/01/2014
03/01/2014
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8:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

14-10986-jkf

9:00 A.M.

Jamie Lyn Morrison (Debtor)

Represented By: Aaron Diego Martin

Courtroom 3-C
CHAPTER: 7

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

13-17711-ref
14-10741-ref
14-11521-ref
14-11522-ref
14-11534-ref
14-11545-ref
14-11694-ref
14-11718-ref
14-11722-ref

10:00 A.M.

Dominick G. Oliveira (Debtor)
Dorothy L Green (Debtor)

Brandon Hadley (Debtor)

Joseph F. Catalogna (Debtor)
Kathleen Ann Treanor (Debtor)
Darwin M Burgos Burgos (Debtor)
Andrew William Rathman (Debtor)
Anthony Burks (Debtor)

Sean O'Byrne (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

13-19244-ref
14-11087-ref
14-11088-ref
14-11089-ref
14-11090-ref
14-11116-ref
14-11544-ref
14-11662-ref
14-11671-ref
14-11759-ref

Manuel A Molina (Debtor)

David W Allen (Debtor)

Lynne A Fithian (Debtor)

Joseph Thomas Popovich (Debtor)
Ricci Lee Buskirk (Debtor)
Daveen A. Terry (Debtor)

Viliam Choma (Debtor)

Isabel German (Debtor)

Angela Michelle Gregory (Debtor)
David Sancinito (Debtor)

Eun Sancinito (Debtor)

Represented By: Christopher G. Cappio
Represented By: Suzanne Fields
Represented By: John Everett Cook
Represented By: Suzanne Fields
Represented By: Leah M. Finlayson
Represented By: Suzanne Fields
Represented By: John Everett Cook
Represented By: Michael P. Gigliotti
Represented By: Michael P. Gigliotti

Represented By: James Kutkowski
Represented By: James Kutkowski
Represented By: James Kutkowski
Represented By: James Kutkowski
Represented By: James Kutkowski
Represented By: David S. Gellert
Represented By: Stephen Mccoy Otto
Represented By: David A. Vaida
Represented By: Jason M. Rapa
Represented By: Paul Edward Trainor

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

02/10/2014

09/04/2013
01/30/2014
02/28/2014
02/28/2014
02/28/2014
02/28/2014
03/06/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014

10/24/2013
02/15/2014
02/15/2014
02/15/2014
02/15/2014
02/18/2014
02/28/2014
03/05/2014
03/05/2014
03/10/2014
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FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG
10-22055-ref Larry Richard Hornbrook (Debtor)  Represented By: John Everett Cook

Mollie Marie Hornbrook (Debtor)

12-14114-ref Karen L. Neas (Debtor) Represented By: John Everett Cook
Todd Readinger (Debtor)

12-17582-ref Alan Robert Itterly (Debtor) Represented By: John Everett Cook

13-11447-ref Michael O'Dowd (Debtor) Represented By: Steven R. Savoia

14-10680-ref Wagar Ahmad (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se

14-10951-ref Richard Steven Moatz (Debtor) Represented By: Robert Glazer

14-10997-ref Daniel Robert Evans (Debtor) Represented By: Charles Laputka

Judy Ann Evans (Debtor)
14-11190-ref Denise Marie Warner (Debtor) Represented By: Robert Glazer

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

07/12/2010

04/26/2012

08/09/2012
02/19/2013
01/29/2014
02/07/2014
12/31/2013

02/20/2014



